
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

At Fidelity, we understand that you are busy managing multiple financial priorities, which can 
make planning for retirement a challenge. As your financial partner, Fidelity is committed to 
helping you plan for a future that’s unique to you.  

Meet with us one-on-one and you’ll be able to tap into the education, resources, and support 
that only a trusted partner can provide. Plus, consultations with a Fidelity representative are 
free to you as an employee benefit. 

Kristina Currie, your dedicated Fidelity Retirement Planner is ready to help you address 
questions regarding the upcoming investment changes along with other topics, including: 

 Am I investing properly? 
 Am I on track with my retirement savings? 
 How do I bring my retirement savings together? 
 How do I turn retirement savings into ongoing, steady income? 

Kristina will be at your workplace on the following dates for one-on-one appointments. 
Please consider bringing relevant account statements and any paperwork to help address 
your questions and needs.    
 

Date Time Location Room

Tuesday, May 1 

8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

700 H St. 

SAC, CA 
Hearing Room 2 

Wednesday, May 2 
3331 Power Inn Rd, 

SAC, CA                
1a 

Thursday, May 3 11:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 
700 H St. 

SAC, CA 

4th Floor 

Small Conference 

Room 

Friday, May 4 

8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

799 G Street  

SAC, CA                
Room 221         

Tuesday, May 8 
700 H Street  

SAC, CA                

4th Floor 

Small Conference 

Room 

Wednesday, May 9 
7000 65th Street, Suite 

A, SAC, CA 

Small Conference 

Room             

Thursday, May 10 

700 H Street  

SAC, CA 

4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

Friday, May 11 
4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

Monday, May 14 

8:00 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 

4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

Tuesday, May 15 
4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

    

 

 

 

Schedule a free  
one-on-one  
appointment. 

For an in person 
appointment call: 
800-642-7131 

For a phone       
appointment call: 
866-715-5959 

Register online: 
getguidance.fidelity.com/ 
saccounty 
 

 

 

Your Fidelity  

Retirement Planner: 

Kristina Currie 

kristina.currie@fmr.com 

 



    

Date Time Location Room 

Wednesday, May 16 

8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

3331 Power Inn Rd. 

SAC, CA                
1A 

Thursday, May 17 
700 H Street  

SAC, CA 

4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

Friday, May 18 7001-A East Parkway 

SAC, CA                

ASC 3            

Tuesday, May 22 ASC 3            

Wednesday, May 23 9616 Micron Suite 900     
Conference Room 

1                

Thursday, May 24 
700 H Street  

SAC, CA 

4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   

Friday, May 25 
4600 Broadway  

SAC, CA                
Room 2020        

Tuesday, May 29 
8521 Laguna Station Rd. 

Elk Grove, CA      

Common 

Conference Room   

Wednesday, May 30 7:30 a.m.–4:00 p.m. 
10060 Goethe Rd.  

SAC, CA                
Acorn room        

Thursday, May 31 

8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m 

5026 Don Julio Blvd.  

SAC, CA                
Conference Room   

Friday, June 1 
700 H Street  

SAC, CA 

4th Floor Small 

Conference Room   
 
Appointments are required. Unfortunately, walk-ins cannot be accommodated. We urge you 
to schedule an appointment at a time that is convenient for you. 

As a leading retirement provider, Fidelity has built its reputation on helping people create the 
someday they imagine. Now put our experience to work for you. 

Investing involves risk, including risk of loss. 
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